50
40
30
20
10
0
0150
F

)]
01, 02, 03, 23, 04, 06
How to Order
02 F A1AS 1 M3 X79006
Type
Port size
Push-lock type
Applicable tubing O.D.∗1
Metric size Inch size
∗1:  For selecting applicable tubing O.D., refer
to the model on the cover page.
Metric size and inch size types can be
visually identified by the colour of the
release button.
Metric size: Light grey
Inch size: Orange
∗2:  Use Ø 1/8" tubing.
Control type∗1
∗1:  Meter-out and meter-in types can
be visually identified by the colour
of the knob.
Meter-out: Grey
Meter-in: Light blue
Body size
2 Elbow
1 M3 x 0.5
0 Meter-out
1 Meter-in
02 Ø 2
23 Ø 3.2∗2
04 Ø 4
06 Ø 6
01 Ø 1/8"
03 Ø 5/32"
M3 M3 x 0.5
Needle Valve/Flow Rate Characteristics
AS1201F-M3-�
∗:  The numbers above the flow rate characteristic curves in the chart
show the applicable tubing outside diameter as defined by the product
number.
Component Parts
No. Description Material Note
1 Body A PBT
2 Body B Stainless steel
3 Knob POM
4 Needle PBT
5 Needle guide Brass Electroless nickel plating
6 U-seal HNBR
7 O-ring NBR
8 O-ring NBR
9 Cassette —
10 Seal NBR
11 Gasket NBR/Stainless steel IN-233-497-1
Construction
Seal method: Gasket seal
For M3
Meter-in type Meter-out type
Body size 1
1
AS12�1F-M3-�A-X790
For M3
L2
L1
Ø D3
Applicable tubing O.D. Ø d
H (Width across flats)
L
3